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EVENT DETAILS EVENT DETAILS 

BOOTH OPTIONS & PRICINGBOOTH OPTIONS & PRICING

Get ready to rev up your brand and connect with thousands of motorcycle 
enthusiasts, industry pros, and high-octane vendors under one massive roof. With 
50,000 square feet of bikes, gear, and action, this is the motorcycle trade show South 
Florida has been waiting for. 
 
As an exhibitor, you're not just getting booth space. You're getting access to a 
high-traffic, high-energy event that fuels relationships and sales. 
 
And yes, every booth comes with Swag Fuel — a $300 credit from Promostuff 4 You to 
outfit your brand with custom merch and giveaways that ride hard and sell harder. 

Dates: November 22–23, 2025 

Location: TBD (Palm Beach County Convention Center or Broward County Convention Center)

Move-In: November 21, 2025 (8 AM – 6 PM) 

Standard
Premium
Deluxe
Mega
Ultra

BOOTH TYPE PRICE SWAG FUEL 
CREDITSIZE (ft)

10x10
20x20
30x30
40x40
50x50

$2,500
$4,500
$7,500
$12,000
$17,500

*All booths include pipe and drape, ID signage. Additional services available upon request.

$300
$400
$500
$750
$1000
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CONTACT INFORMATIONCONTACT INFORMATION

CHECK US OUTCHECK US OUT

 JEFF GREENBERG  Founder
Tel: 561-870-7010    Email: jeff@motorcycleexpo.us

 SAVANNAH TICER  Event Coordinator
Tel: 850-348-7121    Email: savannah@motorcycleexpo.us

 DAN NATHANSON  Sponsorship Director
Tel: 561-948-1591    Email: dan@motorcycleexpo.us
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