

# WELCOME TO THE MOTORCYCLE EXPO 2025

Get ready to rev up your brand and connect with thousands of motorcycle enthusiasts, industry pros, and high-octane vendors under one massive roof. With 50,000 square feet of bikes, gear, and action, this is the motorcycle trade show South Florida has been waiting for.

As an exhibitor, you're not just getting booth space. You're getting access to a high-traffic, high-energy event that fuels relationships and sales.

And yes, every booth comes with Swag Fuel — a \$300 credit from Promostuff 4 You to outfit your brand with custom merch and giveaways that ride hard and sell harder.

#### **EVENT DETAILS**

**Dates:** November 22–23, 2025

**Location:** TBD (Palm Beach County Convention Center or Broward County Convention Center)

**Move-In:** November 21, 2025 (8 AM – 6 PM)

#### **BOOTH OPTIONS & PRICING**

BOOTH TYPE	SIZE (ft)	PRICE	SWAG FUEL CREDIT
Standard	10x10	\$2,500	\$300
Premium	20x20	\$4,500	\$400
Deluxe	30x30	\$7,500	\$500
Mega	40x40	\$12,000	\$750
Ultra	50x50	\$17,500	\$1000

<sup>\*</sup>All booths include pipe and drape, ID signage. Additional services available upon request.



## **CONTACT INFORMATION**

#### JEFF GREENBERG Founder

Tel: 561-870-7010 Email: jeff@motorcycleexpo.us

#### **SAVANNAH TICER** Event Coordinator

Tel: 850-348-7121 Email: savannah@motorcycleexpo.us

### **DAN NATHANSON** Sponsorship Director

Tel: 561-948-1591 Email: dan@motorcycleexpo.us

# **CHECK US OUT**

- WEBSITE motorcycleexpo.us
- FACEBOOK @motorcycleexpo
- INSTAGRAM @motorcycle\_expo